
10/17/2022Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 04/03/2022 04/09/2022to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

130 MOWICH WAY, ASHFORD

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B22-00016

$2,080.48 

04/08/2022

$78,293.49 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

130 MOWICH WAY, ASHFORD

Single Family Residence

010577039000

ISSUED
THOMAS, KIMBERLY

AYC 253-303-1207Contractor: Phone:

01/06/2022Date Applied:

204 LE BOEUF DRIVE, CHEHALIS

BUILDING

RESIDENTIAL GARAGES AND CARPORTS

B22-00079

$1,188.14 

04/06/2022

$37,294.80 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

204 LE BOEUF DRIVE, CHEHALIS

Garage - on existing foundation w/overhang and breezeway to existing house

Revision - Add 4x8 bathroom
018036010000

ISSUED
JOHNSON, RACHEL

SELFContractor: Phone:

01/31/2022Date Applied:

137 BUTTER CREEK LN, WHITE PASS

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B22-00096

$2,844.65 

04/04/2022

$144,702.48 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

137 BUTTER CREEK LN, WHITE PASS

Single Family Residence - 3 Bedroom/2 Bathroom

010125046000

ISSUED
WALKER, RICHARD A & BEVERLY R

SELFContractor: Phone:

02/07/2022Date Applied:

1



10/17/2022Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 04/03/2022 04/09/2022to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

141 FOREST RETREAT DR, MOSSYROCK

BUILDING

RESIDENTIAL GARAGES AND CARPORTS

B22-00106

$996.65 

04/07/2022

$26,229.70 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

141 FOREST RETREAT DR, MOSSYROCK

Shop - 30x48 pole barn w/bathroom

028088032000

ISSUED
BOJARSKY, TONY & KATHLEEN

SELFContractor: Phone:

02/10/2022Date Applied:

121 CRISTLER RD, CHEHALIS

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B22-00115

$1,116.27 

04/08/2022

$36,611.04 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

121 CRISTLER RD, CHEHALIS

Shop - 36 X 48 Pole Building

021881007000

ISSUED
ENLOW, JAMES & CHARLY

Contractor: Phone:

02/14/2022Date Applied:

211 BIRCHFIELD COMMONS, ONALASKA

BUILDING

RESIDENTIAL GARAGES AND CARPORTS

B22-00143

$762.94 

04/08/2022

$21,600.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

211 BIRCHFIELD COMMONS, ONALASKA

Garage - 24 X 30 Wood Frame

017104011015

ISSUED
BONDY, IVAN & ZUZANA

M D K CONSTRUCTION INC 360-623-1320Contractor: Phone:

02/25/2022Date Applied:

2



10/17/2022Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 04/03/2022 04/09/2022to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

48935 US HIGHWAY 12, WHITE PASS

BUILDING

OUT OF SCOPE - CELL TOWER UPGRADE

B22-00146

$720.79 

04/07/2022

$20,000.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

48935 US HIGHWAY 12, WHITE PASS

Cell tower equipment modification

039101000000

FINALED
GOVERNMENT LAND

BETACOM INCORPORATED 813-986-4922Contractor: Phone:

02/25/2022Date Applied:

132 STEELHEAD DR, MOSSYROCK

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B22-00153

$2,192.77 

04/08/2022

$92,356.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

132 STEELHEAD DR, MOSSYROCK

Single Family Residence

010679033000

ISSUED
CUDDIE, SHANNON & MICHAEL

SELFContractor: Phone:

02/28/2022Date Applied:

811 MILLER CT, MORTON

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B22-00154

$903.92 

04/08/2022

$25,701.84 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

811 MILLER CT, MORTON

Shop - 24 X 36 Pole Building with loft

029764004003

FINALED
MOORE, VICTOR K & DIANA L

SELFContractor: Phone:

02/28/2022Date Applied:

3



10/17/2022Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 04/03/2022 04/09/2022to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

106 BELLE LN, PACKWOOD

BUILDING

RESIDENTIAL GARAGES AND CARPORTS

B22-00166

$1,028.82 

04/08/2022

$32,749.20 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

106 BELLE LN, PACKWOOD

Garage - 26x30 w/18x14 extension, 12x14 covered patio

035145011024

ISSUED
ADRIAN, ADAM & AMANDA

SELFContractor: Phone:

03/02/2022Date Applied:

232 SPOONER, ADNA

BUILDING

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS RESIDENTIAL

B22-00210

$230.65 

04/07/2022

$1,000.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

232 SPOONER, ADNA

Convert unpermitted cabin to man cave

018698005002

FINALED
SMALL, SAMUEL

Contractor: Phone:

03/21/2022Date Applied:

202 COWLITZ ST, TOLEDO

BUILDING

OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS

B22-00278

$318.03 

04/05/2022

$12,450.90 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

202 COWLITZ ST, TOLEDO

Re-Roof Commercial Building

006698005000

ISSUED
ERETZ CAPITAL LLC

DB ROOF CO. 360-237-4666Contractor: Phone:

04/05/2022Date Applied:

4



10/17/2022Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 04/03/2022 04/09/2022to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

122 CAMPBELL RD, ONALASKA

BUILDING

DEMOLITION- NON RESIDENTIAL

B22-00281

$37.35 

04/05/2022Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

122 CAMPBELL RD, ONALASKA

Demo Garage

027623001000

FINALED
SWEANY, LAURA

SELFContractor: Phone:

04/05/2022Date Applied:

8097 US HIGHWAY 12, GLENOMA

BUILDING

OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS

B22-00285

$85.35 

04/08/2022

$1,687.50 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

8097 US HIGHWAY 12, GLENOMA

Re-roof - Single Family Residence 18 Squares

030491010009

ISSUED
WHITE, CALVIN

ROOF DOCTOR INC, THE (360) 352-1294Contractor: Phone:

04/07/2022Date Applied:

350 ROSEBROOK, CHEHALIS

BUILDING

OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS

B22-00286

$134.11 

04/08/2022

$3,281.25 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

350 ROSEBROOK, CHEHALIS

Re-roof - Single Family Residence 35 Squares

017083001002

ISSUED
PETERSON, JEFFREY J & JILL M

ROOF DOCTOR INC, THE (360) 352-1294Contractor: Phone:

04/07/2022Date Applied:

5



10/17/2022Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 04/03/2022 04/09/2022to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

150 N SECOND ST, TOLEDO

BUILDING

OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS

B22-00287

$612.84 

04/08/2022

$31,500.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

150 N SECOND ST, TOLEDO

Re-roof - Toledo Fire Dept - 60 Squares

006678001000

ISSUED
LEWIS COUNTY FIRE DISTRICT NO. 2

ROOF DOCTOR INC, THE (360) 352-1294Contractor: Phone:

04/07/2022Date Applied:

1988 SPENCER ROAD - CTTA    BLK #9 / LOT #61, SALKUM

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B22-00288

$235.56 

04/07/2022

$3,840.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

1988 SPENCER ROAD - CTTA    BLK #9 / LOT #61, SALKUM

Sunroom - 128 sf finished pre-existing wood frame

028140000000

FINALED
COWLITZ TIMBER TRAILS ASSOC INC

SELFContractor: Phone:

04/07/2022Date Applied:

$569,298.20 

$15,489.32 

Grand Total:

PERMITS ISSUED GRAND TOTAL:  17

VALUATION GRAND TOTAL:

FEES GRAND TOTAL:

6


